
WINE BY GLASS 
All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 7% Vat & 10% service charge. 

 
 
 
 
 
Sparkling 
Can Sumoi, Ancestral Montonega, Spain 
Parellada 
 
White Wine 
Gruber Röschitz, Austria 
Grüner Veltliner 
 
Frankland Estate, Western Australia 
Chardonnay 
 
Red Wine 
Laberinto, Cenizas Mezcla Tinta, Maule Valley, Chile 
Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon  
 
Atlan & Artisan Epistem, Vino de España, Spain 
Monastrell 
 
Dessert Wine 
Azienda Agricola 499 Vento del Mare Moscato d‘Asti, Italy 
Moscato 

 
Bottle 

 
 
 
 

390 
 
 
 

320 
 
 

390 
 
 
 

320 
 
 

390 
 
 
 

390 

 
Glass 

 
390 

 
 
 

320 
 
 

390 
 
 
 

320 
 
 

390 
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SPARKLING | ROSE | DESSERT WINE 
All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 7% Vat & 10% service charge. 

 
 
 
 
 
Sparkling 
Can Sumoi, Ancestral Montonega, Spain 
Parellada 
 
Claus Preisinger St Laurent Ancestral Pet Nat, Burgenland, Austria 
Sankt Laurent 
 
Parigot La Sentinelle Crémant de Bourgogne, Extra Brut, France 
White Blend 
 
Castello di Verduno S-Ciopet Spumante Metodo Classico, Italy 
Pelaverga 
 
 
Champagne 
Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut 
Champagne blend 
 
 
Rose 
Koehler-Ruprecht Kabinett Trocken, Germany 
Pinot Noir Rose 
 
Clos Cibonne, Tibouren Tradition Rosé, France 
Tibouren 
 
Dessert 
Azienda Agricola 499 Vento del Mare Moscato d‘Asti, Italy 
Moscato  

 
 
 

 
 
 

1,800 
 
 

2,400 
 
 

2,600 
 
 

3,400 
 
 
 

5,500 
 
 
 
 

1,900 
 
 

2,900 
 
 
 

1,700 
 
 



WHITE WINE 
All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 7% Vat & 10% service charge. 

 
 
 
 
 
Rhone White Blend (Grenache, Roussanne) 
Domaine de Fondreche Ventoux Blanc, Rhone, France 
 
Chardonnay 
Frankland Estate, Western Australia 
Neudorf, Tiri Tiri, New Zealand 
Mapu, B. Philippe de Rothschild, Gran Reserva 
Yalumba, Organic Series, Australia 
Domaine Thibert, Mâcon-Fuissé, Bois de la Croix, France 
Fourchaume, Chablis Premier Cru, Gerard Tremblay, AOC, France 
Vaudesir, Chablis Grand Cru, Gerard Tremblay, AOC, France 
 
Müller – Thurgau 
Alois Lageder DOC, Italy 
 
Godello 
Rafael Palacios Louro, Valdeorras, Spain 

 
 
 

 
 
 

1,800 
 
 

1,800 
2,100 

2,500 
2,700 
3,200 
4,800 
7,500 

 
 

2,600 
 
 

2,400 

WHITE WINE 
All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 7% Vat & 10% service charge. 

 
 
 
 
 
Pinot Grigio 
Yalumba Family, Vignerons, Y Series, Australia 
 
Garganega 
Marcobarba, Barbabianca,Veneto, Italy 
 
Pinot Gris 
Vincent Fleith, Alsace, France  
 
Verdicchio 
Velenosi, dei Castelli di Jesi Classico DOC Marche, Italy 
 
Grüner Veltliner 
Gruber Röschitz, Austria 
 
Sauvignon Blanc 
Matua Valley, Marlborough, New Zealand 
Domaine Bernard Fleuriet & Fils, Sancerre, France 
 
Riesling 
Weingut Stefan Winter Dry, Germany 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

1,900 
 
 

1,700 
 
 

2,100 
 
 

2,600 
 
 

1,600 
 
 

2,500 
2,600 

 
 

1,700 



WHITE WINE 
All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 7% Vat & 10% service charge. 
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Mapu, B. Philippe de Rothschild, Gran Reserva 
Yalumba, Organic Series, Australia 
Domaine Thibert, Mâcon-Fuissé, Bois de la Croix, France 
Fourchaume, Chablis Premier Cru, Gerard Tremblay, AOC, France 
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1,800 
 
 

1,800 
2,100 
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WHITE WINE 
All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 7% Vat & 10% service charge. 

 
 
 
 
 
Pinot Grigio 
Yalumba Family, Vignerons, Y Series, Australia 
 
Garganega 
Marcobarba, Barbabianca,Veneto, Italy 
 
Pinot Gris 
Vincent Fleith, Alsace, France  
 
Verdicchio 
Velenosi, dei Castelli di Jesi Classico DOC Marche, Italy 
 
Grüner Veltliner 
Gruber Röschitz, Austria 
 
Sauvignon Blanc 
Matua Valley, Marlborough, New Zealand 
Domaine Bernard Fleuriet & Fils, Sancerre, France 
 
Riesling 
Weingut Stefan Winter Dry, Germany 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

1,900 
 
 

1,700 
 
 

2,100 
 
 

2,600 
 
 

1,600 
 
 

2,500 
2,600 

 
 

1,700 



RED WINE 
All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 7% Vat & 10% service charge. 

 
 
 
 
 
Pinot Noir 
Matua Valley, Marlborough, New Zealand 
Monthelie Clos du Meix Garnier Monopole, France 
 
Cabernet Franc  
Geyer Wine Co., Seaside, McLaren Vale, Australia 
 
Cannonau 
Sella & Mosca, di Sardegna Riserva, DOC Sardinia, Italy 
 
Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon  
Laberinto, Cenizas Mezcla Tinta, Maule Valley, Chile 
 
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon 
Château Massereau Cuvee K, Bordeaux Supérieur, France 
 
Nero d'Avola 
Donnafugata, Sherazade Sicilia DOC, Italy 
 
Tempranillo 
Finca Fabian, Dominio de Punctum, Spain 
CVNE Vinedos del Contino Reserva, Spain 
 
Sangiovese 
Monna Lisa, Vino Rosso d'Italia, Italy 
Montenidoli Toscana Rosso IGT, Tuscany, Italy 
Cantine Leonardo da Vinci, Vergine Delle Rocce, Italy 
 
Malbec 
Alamos, Catena, Mendoza, Argentina 
Bodega Noemia de Patagonia, A Lisa, Rio Negro, Argentina 

 
 

 
 
 
 

2,400 
3,800 

 
 

2,400 
 
 

2,600 
 
 

1,600 
 
 

3,200 
 
 

3,200 
 
 

1,900 
3,200 

 
 

1,900 
2,600 
2,600 

 
 

2,200 
2,600 



 
 
 
 
 
Syrah / Shiraz 
Mullineux, Kloof Street Rouge, Swartland, South Africa 
Yalumba Family Vignerons, Organic Series South Australia 
Ghostwriter, Santa Cruz County, USA 
 
Cabernet Sauvignon 
Mapu, Reserva, B.D.R., Maipo Valley, Chile 
Garage Wine Co., The Ploughmen, Maule Valley, Chile 
Townsend Vineyard, Antinori, Antica Estate, Napa Valley, U.S.A. 
 
Monastrell 
Atlan & Artisan Epistem, Vino de España, Spain 
 
Bordeaux Blend 
Mouton Cadet, B. Philippe de Rothschild, Vin Organic, France 
 
Aglianico 
Pipoli, del Vulture Basilicata, Italy 
 
Cellar Selection 
Château Dauzac, Grand Cru Classé Margaux, France 2016 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot 
 
Château Lynch-Bages, Grand Cru Classé Pauillac, France 2018 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot 
 
Gaja, Darmagi, Langhe, Piedmont, Italy 2016 
Cabernet Sauvignon 

 
 
 

 
 
 

1,900 
2,700 
3,200 

 
 

2,200 
2,600 
7,100 

 
 

1,800 
 
 

2,700 
 
 

2,500 
 
 

12,000 
 
 

16,000 
 
 

28,000 

RED WINE 
All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 7% Vat & 10% service charge. 



SOFT DRINK | BEER 
All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 7% Vat & 10% service charge. 

 
 
 
 
 
Mineral Water 
VAVA 800 ml 
Acqua Panna 750 ml 
San Pellegrino 750 ml 
 
Soft Drink 
Coke, Coke Light 
Fanta Orange, Sprite 
Ginger ale, Tonic, Soda 
 
Fresh Juice 
Apple 
Carrot 
Pineapple 
Orange 
Watermelon 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

100 
210 
280 

 
 

90 
 
 
 
 

180 
180 
180 
180 
180 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Local Beer 
Singha 
 
Imported Beer 
Asahi 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 

150 
 
 

220 

MOCKTAIL 
All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 7% Vat & 10% service charge. 

 
 
 
 
 
Signature Mocktail 
 
Breeze Serenity 
Ginger syrup, Honey syrup 
Apple juice, Lime juice 
 
Zephyr Zest   
Rainbow tea, Syrup, Blueberry,  
Passion fruit, Mint leaves 
 
Whirlwind Wonder   
Wild berry Tea,  Coffee syrup, Lime juice, 
Strawberry jam, Egg white, Tonic 
 
Disruptive Elixir   
Pineapple juice, Pineapple syrup, Lime juice 
Egg white, Apple juice, Cinnamon syrup 
 
Startle Spritz   
Homemade Blue Curacao, Apple juice, Lemon, Egg white 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
250 
 
 
 
250 
 
 
 
250 
 
 
 
250 
 
 
 
250 

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 7% Vat & 10% service charge. 
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COCKTAIL 
All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 7% Vat & 10% service charge. 

 
 
 
 
 
Signature Cocktail 
 
Radiant Bliss  
Vodka infused rainbow tea, Syrup,  
Blueberry, Passion fruit, Mint leaves 
 
Velvet Ember  
Gin infused berry, Extra Dry Vermouth, 
Campari, Berry syrup, Blue curacao, Lime juice 
 
Incomplete Symphony  
Vodka, Homemade Blue Curacao,  
Apple Juice, Lemon, Egg White 
 
Sunset  
Bourbon infused bael fruit,  
Pineapple syrup, Honey syrup 
 
Darling  
Tequila, Triple sec, Pineapple juice, 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
380 
 
 
 
380 
 
 
 
380 
 
 
 
380 
 
 
 
380 
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APERITIF | WHISKEY 
All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 7% Vat & 10% service charge. 

 
 
 
 
 
Aperitif 
Martini Bianco 
Martini Extra Dry 
Martini Rosso 
Jägermeister 
Aperol 
Campari  
 
Single Malt 
Singleton 12 YRS 
Singleton 18 YRS 
Laphroaig Islay 
The Glenlivet 12 YRS 
The Glenlivet 15 YRS 
The Macallan 12 YRS  
 
Blended Malt 
Chivas Regal 12 YRS 
Chivas Regal 18 YRS 
Dewar’s 12 YRS 
Dewar’s 18 YRS 
Ballantine's 12 YRS 
Ballantine's 17 YRS 
JW Black Label 
JW Gold Label 
JW Blue Label   

 
 

 
 
 
 

250 
250 
250 
350 
350 
350 

 
 

500 
750 
550 
550 
700 
750 

 
 

350 
550 
350 
550 
350 
650 
350 
550 

1,400 

 
 
 
 
 
Bourbon  
Wild Turkey 
Elijah Craig Small Beach 
Maker’s Mark 
Woodford Reserve 
Woodford Double Oak  
 
Tennessee | Kentucky  
Jack Daniel's Old No.7 
Jack Daniel's Gentleman 
Woodford Reserve Rye   
 
Irish Whiskey  
Jameson Irish 
Jameson Black Barrel 
Bushmills 10 YRS 
 
Japanese Whiskey 
Suntory Whisky Kakubin 
Suntory Hibiki 

 
 
 

 
 
 

350 
450 
450 
600 
750 

 
 

350 
420 
650 

 
 

250 
500 
700 

 
 

250 
850 
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APERITIF | WHISKEY 
All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 7% Vat & 10% service charge. 
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450 
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750 
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420 
650 
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500 
700 

 
 

250 
850 

 

SPIRIT 
All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 7% Vat & 10% service charge. 

 
 
 
 
 
Gin 
Beefeater 24 
Suntory Roku  
Tanqueray 
Bombay Sapphire 
Iron Ball  
Hendrick's 
Harahorn 
Monkey 47 Dry 
 
Rum 
Captain Morgan 
Malibu 
Bacardi Carta Blanca 
Phraya Elements 
Phraya Gold 
Ron Zacapa 23 YRS 
 
Vodka 
Ketel One 
Ctroc 
Belvedere 
Absolut Elyx 
Grey Goose 

 
 
 

 
 
 

350 
350 
350 
350 
500 
500 
550 
650 

 
 

250 
250 
250 
250 
550 
750 

 
 

250 
550 
550 
600 
600 

 
 
 
 
 
Tequila 
Jose Cuervo Traditional 
Don Julio Blanco 
1800 Blanco 
1800 Reposado 
Patron Silver 
 
Brandy & Cognac 
Remy Martin V.S.O.P. 
Hennessy V.S. 

 
 
 

 
 
 

350 
600 
700 
700 
750 

 
 

750 
550 
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700 
700 
750 
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550 

 


